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

“BrokerProgram
orlAvailable):
HOUSE 3 BR, 2BA 1782 SF
Saturday & 1994 Bellcrest Home with lot
Sunday Agent: George Neesmith,

March 27 & C21 Castle Finders
March 28 Real Estate MW

1to 3 PM 704-865-2121 or HUDSON &

To2043900 MARSHALL
www.hudsonandmarshall.com —~G

APARTMENT for rent in |

 

CHERRYVILLE COTTAGE. 1
BR/1 BA. All appliances
included. Available imme-
diately. $290/mth. + $200

NEW RESTAURANT OPEN-
ING in Kings Mountain.
Opening for
Breakfast/Lunch Cook. To

deposit. References apply call 704-692-7430 or

required . Address 100 704-730-1830. 4:01
Bills Ave. Call Harbor EMPLOYMENT WANTED
Realty. 704-953-8844. tfn ; :

TBR APARTMENT for Renin. |i] A HANDY, Hauling,
Cleaning, Yard Work, and

Cherryville.  $75/wk. rent Odd. Jobs. Please. call
plus $200 deposit. Call: hi b
704-732-3592. 3:31-4:07. Denyyeh oT

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT.
2 BR, 2 BA. Private lot, NO

MISC. FOR SALE

PETS. Linwood Road. STEEL BUILDINGS, Spring
$95/wk. Deposit + Clearance. Factory
References. 704-739- Seconds & Freight
5319. 4:01 Damaged. 20x36, 30x48.

Priced to sell w/financing.
No reasonable offer
refused. 1-800-405-7501.
4:01, 4:08.

REPLAY SALE: 3-19-04 - 4-
02-04. Previously viewed
movies, DVD's, Previously
viewed games. Buy 2, get

SMALL HOUSE on REQUA
ROAD in CHERRYVILLE.
Call: 704-435-3082 after 5
PM. 3:31.

FSSRETNA

 

NEW HOUSE FOR LEASE
WITH OPTION TO BUY.
317 Goforth Road in Kings 2 FREE. $5.99-$14.99.
Mountain. Approximately Lifetime guarantee. Movie
1500 sq. ft. with 2 car Gallery, 600 West Church
garage. 3 BR, 2 BA. St., Cherryville. 704-435-
Cathedral ceiling in Living 2724. 3:31.
Room. Trey ceiling in
Masior Bedroom, Master |AY SALE: 394.04 ~ 404-04. Previously viewed
bath with garden tub. movies, DVD's and games$1,200/mth. or $139,900 'Buu'5 et? FREE. $5.90.
pi yr. gal 704-739- $14.99. Lifetime  guaran-

7 or 704-739-1425 in tee. Movie Gallery, 207
evening. East Kings Street, Kings

Mountain.. 704-730-8546..

ROLLING MEADOWS SEC- 3:31.
OND PHASE open for anal]
Doublewides, Modulars ESTATE AUCTION

and Stick built houses. (DECEASED). Saturday,

Hwy. 216 N. Kings April 3rd @ 10 AM.
Mountain/Cherryville Hwy.
Lots for sale for new
homes. 704-739-3919 or
704-739-2466. tfn

 Directions: 215 N.Pink St.,
Cherryville— From Shelby:
Hwy 150 into Cherryville-
American Legion Parking

LAND FOR SALE BY Lot—From Lincolnton:
OWNER. 11.43 Acres. Hwy 150 to
Good Land. St. Mark's Cherryville...Beside of Ball

Church Rd. in Cherryville. Field Across from City
$60,000 Firm. No financ- Cemetery...Look for
ing. 704-724-3333. Auction Signs! Bring A
3:31, 4:07, 4:14, 4: 21. Chair & A Friend! Partial

Ust Lg. Coder
ET Wardrobe/Men’s Wardrobe
ROACHES, ANTS, SPIDERS, (SWEET)/glassware/Dishe

and MICE! IF IT'S BUGS, s-Syracuse/Corelle/Looney
CALL RICE PEST CON- Tunes  Glasses/vintage
TROL. 704-922-8822. Slips/Alfred Angelo
TOLL FREE: 1-866-787-

6686. ‘DALLAS, NC. tfn

RARE |
GOLF LESSONS-Beginners |

to 0 handicap. Specialize |
in Junior Golf, Middle |

{

|

Silkk Evening  Dress/
Costume Jewelry/1 ct.
Diamond Y.G. Cluster
Ring/Sterling
Silver/Copenhagen/Kewpie
Piano Babies/Metal Store

School and Collegiate Golf. oh
704-435-3385. 3:31. DacksladverisingBaby
XE ean areld Chairs/Occasional Tables &

Chairs/Purses/Jim Beam &SHELTON TRUCKING, Short
George Dickel Liquor bot-haul drivers, CDL-A. One |

year OTR experience. 25 | tles/Coal Bucket/Metal

yrs olds. Paid weekly, | Tools | Chests
401K, benefits, lease/pur- |  Several)/Upright Tool |
chase available. 1-800- | ChestlLion King
877-3201. 4:01, 4:08. Celluloid/Staffordshire

England Dishes/Hummel
Prints/Dreamscicles/Precio
us Moments/Metal
Tins/Washer/Doors &
Windows —Don’t Miss This
Onel—Items Too

SPRING IS HERE AND CON- |
TRACTORS ARE NOW |
HIRING! Heavy Equipment |
Operator Intensive, Short |
Term Training. Bulldozer, |

Job |

|

Backhoe, Trackhoe. Numerous To List!-This
Placement Assistance. Sweetheart of ‘a. Sale
Call Today! 1-800-971- Brought to you by:

1758, 4.01. Caroline’s Auction Co.,
Caroline Brown, NAA
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